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Marks ObtainedPart A - Founda�on Sec�on

Numerical Ability 600

600

600

1800

Verbal Ability

Reasoning Ability

Total

Total %

Maximum Marks

Part B - Advanced Sec�on

600Advanced Quan�ta�ve and
Reasoning Ability

Total %

The raw scores have been normalized and changed to scaled score

Programming Score

Hands-On Assessment

Total %

600

Languages chosen for Hands-On Assessment:

Total Marks

Total Percentage (%)

3000

Debasmita Goswami

22071498140 May 2024

399.62

522.14

421.14

465.26

77.54

586.46

Java

79.82

1342.90

74.61

2394.62

31st May 2024

97.74
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