

# TCS iON NQT - IT

Name: **Debasmita Goswami**

Registration number: 22071498140

Date of Exam: May 2024

Part A - Foundation Section	Marks Obtained	Maximum Marks
Numerical Ability	399.62	600
Verbal Ability	522.14	600
Reasoning Ability	421.14	600
Total	1342.90	1800
Total %	74.61	

Part B - Advanced Section		
Advanced Quantitative and Reasoning Ability	465.26	600
Total %	77.54	

Programming Score		
Hands-On Assessment	586.46	600
Total %	97.74	
Languages chosen for Hands-On Assessment:		Java

Total Marks	2394.62	3000
Total Percentage (%)	79.82	

The raw scores have been normalized and changed to scaled score



[Click here](#)

For exciting job opportunities, update your digital profile in  
TCS iON Job Listing Platform

31st May 2024

Date Issued

Score card will be valid two years,  
post this date

Scan here to verify